ClassesEntered

ClassID | ClassName | Backnumber | HorseRider ] placing
Appaloosa Halter All 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 1
Appaloosa Halter All 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion 2
1 Appaloosa Halter All 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 3
Appaloosa Halter All 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 4
Appaloosa Halter All 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 5
Appaloosa Halter All 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome 6
Open Halter - 19 & Over 102 Tiffany Couture - Sno Fun B N Good
Open Halter - 19 & Over 455 Kirsten Staley - Leaguer By Design
Open Halter - 19 & Over 392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie 1
5 Open Halter - 19 & Over 348 Vashti McCormick - Mister In Red 2
Open Halter - 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocosruger 3
Open Halter - 19 & Over 713 Brandy Vaincourt - Just Say Mr Goodbar 4
Open Halter - 19 & Over 287 Paul Burgess - Boyz Raisin Kane 5
Open Halter - 19 & Over 416 Jenna Coronel - Zippo Star Tradition 6
Open Halter - 18 & Under 488 Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail
Open Halter - 18 & Under 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Open Halter - 18 & Under 454 Alysha Warren - LER Miss Casino
Open Halter - 18 & Under 47 Neil Bailey - Playboy's Red Whiskey
3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 6 Taylor St.Mary - Noble Star Quality 1
Open Halter - 18 & Under 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 2
Open Halter - 18 & Under 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion 3
Open Halter - 18 & Under 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 4
Open Halter - 18 & Under 298 Samantha Mandigo - King 5
Open Halter - 18 & Under 111 Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future 6
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 102 Tiffany Couture - Sno Fun B N Good
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 460 Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 245 Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 250 Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 151 Diane Mackey - Totally Two
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 416 Jenna Coronel - Zippo Star Tradition
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocosruger
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 455 Kirsten Staley - Leaguer By Design 1
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 178 Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 2
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie 3
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 713 Brandy Vaincourt - Just Say Mr Goodbar 4
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 25 Vashti McCormick - Rosarita Jazz 5
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 287 Paul Burgess - Boyz Raisin Kane 6
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 51 Tayler Nesbit - Jessie Jean
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 417 Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 494 Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 458 Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
6 Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 321 Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit 1
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 2
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design 3
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 4
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 95 Isaac Boileau-Welch - Chips Misty Rose 5
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion 6




Showmanship Halter 14-18 488 Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail 1
Showmanship Halter 14-18 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 2
7 Showmanship Halter 14-18 298 Samantha Mandigo - King 3
Showmanship Halter 14-18 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 4
Showmanship Halter 14-18 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam 5
Showmanship Halter 14-18 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 6
Walk Trot Showmanship 114 Kaelyn Morgan - LER Blazin on the Rocks 1
Walk Trot Showmanship 50 Sophia LaBarge - Invest In Absolute 2
8 Walk Trot Showmanship 564 Bailey Barnett - Leaguer By Design 3
Walk Trot Showmanship 166 Lydia Black - Moons Mission 4
Walk Trot Showmanship 451 Codi Henderson - Jessie 5
Hunter Over Cross Rails 409 Lily Merrill - Winston
Hunter Over Cross Rails 24 Alyssa Pobocik - Dun And Dunner
Hunter Over Cross Rails 444 Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled
Hunter Over Cross Rails 64 Savannah Goddeau - Er Warrior Cue
Hunter Over Cross Rails 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
9 Hunter Over Cross Rails 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 1
Hunter Over Cross Rails 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 2
Hunter Over Cross Rails 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 3
Hunter Over Cross Rails 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 4
Hunter Over Cross Rails 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam 5
Hunter Over Cross Rails 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 6
Low Hunter Over Fences 64 Savannah Goddeau - Er Warrior Cue
Low Hunter Over Fences 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules
Low Hunter Over Fences 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 1
10 Low Hunter Over Fences 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 2
Low Hunter Over Fences 444 Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled 3
Low Hunter Over Fences 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 4
Low Hunter Over Fences 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam 5
Low Hunter Over Fences 409 Lily Merrill - Winston 6
Hunter Over Fences 409 Lily Merrill - Winston
Hunter Over Fences 64 Savannah Goddeau - Er Warrior Cue
Hunter Over Fences 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 1
1 Hunter Over Fences 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 2
Hunter Over Fences 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 3
Hunter Over Fences 444 Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled 4
Hunter Over Fences 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam 5
Hunter Over Fences 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 6
Hunter Hack 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam
Hunter Hack 409 Lily Merrill - Winston
Hunter Hack 24 Alyssa Pobocik - Dun And Dunner
Hunter Hack 64 Savannah Goddeau - Er Warrior Cue
12 Hunter Hack 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 1
Hunter Hack 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 2
Hunter Hack 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 3
Hunter Hack 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 4
Hunter Hack 444 Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled 5
Hunter Hack 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 6
Leadline 1 Hannah Botto - Hickory"s Tru Tequila
Leadline 32 Mason Quinn - Sexy NY Review
Leadline 427 Rosalyn Coronel - Scolpi 1
13 Leadline 130 Camryn Thew - Bugsy 2
Leadline 701 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 3
Leadline 190 Ethan Botto - My Daddy's Dollar 4
Leadline 161 Jacob Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 5
Leadline 44 Gabriella Spector - Doc 6
Novice Youth Pleasure 95 Isaac Boileau-Welch - Chips Misty Rose




Novice Youth Pleasure 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
Novice Youth Pleasure 103 Abigail Patrie - Fit To Be Dazzled
Novice Youth Pleasure 24 Alyssa Pobocik - Dun And Dunner
Novice Youth Pleasure 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam
14 Novice Youth Pleasure 60 Gabriella Grant - The Incredible Hulk
Novice Youth Pleasure 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome 1
Novice Youth Pleasure 417 Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail 2
Novice Youth Pleasure 494 Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll 3
Novice Youth Pleasure 556 Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince 4
Novice Youth Pleasure 454 Alysha Warren - LER Miss Casino 5
Novice Youth Pleasure 63 Jordan Ratelle - Zipper 6
Novice Youth Equitation 60 Gabriella Grant - The Incredible Hulk
Novice Youth Equitation 454 Alysha Warren - LER Miss Casino
Novice Youth Equitation 63 Jordan Ratelle - Zipper
Novice Youth Equitation 24 Alyssa Pobocik - Dun And Dunner
Novice Youth Equitation 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
15 Novice Youth Equitation 556 Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Novice Youth Equitation 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam 1
Novice Youth Equitation 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome 2
Novice Youth Equitation 494 Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll 3
Novice Youth Equitation 417 Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail 4
Novice Youth Equitation 95 Isaac Boileau-Welch - Chips Misty Rose 5
Novice Youth Equitation 103 Abigail Patrie - Fit To Be Dazzled 6
Adult Novice Pleasure 46 Jenna LaFountain - Elegant Mac Daddy 1
16 Adult Novice Pleasure 355 Cindy Arnold - Southern Rapture 2
Adult Novice Pleasure 423 Randy Martin - Sinfully Sizzlin 3
Adult Novice Equitation 355 Cindy Arnold - Southern Rapture 1
17 Adult Novice Equitation 46 Jenna LaFountain - Elegant Mac Daddy 2
Adult Novice Equitation 423 Randy Martin - Sinfully Sizzlin 3
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 493 Kaelyn Morgan - GSR He's Got The Ride 1
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 564 Bailey Barnett - Leaguer By Design 2
18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 18 Lauren Lincourt - Solid Chrome 3
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 451 Codi Henderson - Jessie 4
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 50 Sophia LaBarge - Invest In Absolute 5
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 166 Lydia Black - Moons Mission 6
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 55 Lonny LaCount - Visions of Money 1
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 27 Emily Lemza - Bugsy 2
19 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 6 Taylor St.Mary - Noble Star Quality 3
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 47 Neil Bailey - Playboy's Red Whiskey 4
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 448 Zoe Monty - Doc 5
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 553 Acacia Richards - Unzipped Ziippo 6
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 564 Bailey Barnett - Leaguer By Design 1
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 493 Kaelyn Morgan - GSR He's Got The Ride 2
20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 18 Lauren Lincourt - Solid Chrome 3
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 451 Codi Henderson - Jessie 4
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 50 Sophia LaBarge - Invest In Absolute 5
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 166 Lydia Black - Moons Mission 6
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation 55 Lonny LaCount - Visions of Money 1
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation 6 Taylor St.Mary - Noble Star Quality 2
21 11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation 27 Emily Lemza - Bugsy 3
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation 47 Neil Bailey - Playboy's Red Whiskey 4
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation 553 Acacia Richards - Unzipped Ziippo 5
11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation 448 Zoe Monty - Doc 6
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Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command

451
493
18
564
50

Codi Henderson - Jessie
Kaelyn Morgan - GSR He's Got The Ride
Lauren Lincourt - Solid Chrome
Bailey Barnett - Leaguer By Design
Sophia LaBarge - Invest In Absolute

U b WN -
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English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over

25
424
574
296
460
700
482
245

46
151

Vashti McCormick - Rosarita Jazz
Austin Thompson - Wanna Go Leaguer
Megan Sorrell - Dominating the Field
Kirsten Staley - GSR He's Got The Ride
Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Jill Rock - LER Skyza Limit
Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Jenna LaFountain - Elegant Mac Daddy
Diane Mackey - Totally Two
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24

English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under

63
53
321
110
458
494
148
489
417
391
444
333

Jordan Ratelle - Zipper
Karissa Guay - Harley Zip Solid Chocoalte
Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll
Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra
Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail
Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome
Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled
Harry West - CCS Impulsion
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English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18

98
60
184
488
369
87
563
354
17

Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike
Gabriella Grant - The Incredible Hulk
Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam
Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail
Ashley Warner - ZIpps Pass Me a Chip
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules
Shayla Cole - ES Conmans Classy Star
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Junior English Pleasure
Junior English Pleasure

354
454

Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules
Alysha Warren - LER Miss Casino
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Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure
Senior English Pleasure

424
296
151
458
110
53
25
460
700
245
488
489
563

Austin Thompson - Wanna Go Leaguer
Kirsten Staley - GSR He's Got The Ride
Diane Mackey - Totally Two
Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Karissa Guay - Harley Zip Solid Chocoalte
Vashti McCormick - Rosarita Jazz
Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail
Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks

b WN B
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Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure

24
144
300
111

72
556
380
449
435

Alyssa Pobocik - Dun And Dunner
Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
Christina Maglione - Beach Girl Blondie
Mallorie Timon - He's Painted Just Right
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Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure

87
333
700
563
391
354

98
444

Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
Harry West - CCS Impulsion
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome
Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules
Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike
Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled
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Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure

417
110
494
224
458
296
700
245
148
369
563
489

Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail
Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll
Austin Thompson - Moons Mission
Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
Kirsten Staley - GSR He's Got The Ride
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra
Ashley Warner - ZIpps Pass Me a Chip
Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks
Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
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Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation
Pony English Equitation

24
435
144

72
449
111
300
380
556

Alyssa Pobocik - Dun And Dunner
Mallorie Timon - He's Painted Just Right
Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems
Christina Maglione - Beach Girl Blondie
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz
Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
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English Equitation 19 & Over
English Equitation 19 & Over
English Equitation 19 & Over
English Equitation 19 & Over
English Equitation 19 & Over
English Equitation 19 & Over

482
460
700
296
224
46

Jill Rock - LER Skyza Limit
Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Kirsten Staley - GSR He's Got The Ride
Austin Thompson - Moons Mission
Jenna LaFountain - Elegant Mac Daddy
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English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under
English Equitation 13 & Under

333
63
110
417
444
53
148
391
494
458
321
489

Harry West - CCS Impulsion
Jordan Ratelle - Zipper
Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail
Christina Maglione - Fit To Be Dazzled
Karissa Guay - Harley Zip Solid Chocoalte
Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra
Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome
Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll
Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit
Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design

U WN B




English Equitation 14-18 60 Gabriella Grant - The Incredible Hulk
English Equitation 14-18 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam
English Equitation 14-18 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks
English Equitation 14-18 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 1
34 English Equitation 14-18 488 Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail 2
English Equitation 14-18 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 3
English Equitation 14-18 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 4
English Equitation 14-18 17 Shayla Cole - ES Conmans Classy Star 5
English Equitation 14-18 369 Ashley Warner - ZIpps Pass Me a Chip 6
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 455 Kirsten Staley - Leaguer By Design
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 25 Vashti McCormick - Rosarita Jazz
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 450 Leslie Henderson - jessie
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 250 Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All
35 Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 418 Nick Gokey - Cash
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 695 Nick Gokey - Pocosruger
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 482 Jill Rock - LER Skyza Limit 1
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 460 Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review 2
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 3
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 151 Diane Mackey - Totally Two 4
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 5
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack Optional 407 Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo 6
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 454 Alysha Warren - LER Miss Casino
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 17 Shayla Cole - ES Conmans Classy Star
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 298 Samantha Mandigo - King
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 184 Olivia Chippalone - Khayyam
36 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion 1
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 2
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 3
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 4
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 63 Jordan Ratelle - Zipper 5
Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack Optional 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 6
Pony Trail - Tack Optional 300 Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz 1
Pony Trail - Tack Optional 144 Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant 2
37 Pony Trail - Tack Optional 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 3
Pony Trail - Tack Optional 111 Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future 4
Pony Trail - Tack Optional 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana 5
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 102 Tiffany Couture - Sno Fun B N Good
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 474 Dorothy Decoste - Hollys Wheels
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 68 Jenny Mott - LAS Anget
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 330 Patricia Williams - Only Ever After
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 360 Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking
38 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 400 Deena Peryer - GSR He's Got The Ride
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 467 diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 17 Shayla Cole - ES Conmans Classy Star
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 1
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 488 Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail 2
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 3
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design 4
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 5
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 348 Vashti McCormick - Mister In Red 6
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Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional
Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack Optional

96
695
250
224
333

63
453

Tim Schwartz - Lifeinanortherntown
Nick Gokey - Pocosruger
Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All
Austin Thompson - Moons Mission
Harry West - CCS Impulsion
Jordan Ratelle - Zipper
Josh Warner - L.A's Angle

o U WN B
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Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional

418
110
148
494
63
333
489
458
98
25
460
369
488
87
563

Nick Gokey - Cash
Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra
Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll
Jordan Ratelle - Zipper
Harry West - CCS Impulsion
Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike
Vashti McCormick - Rosarita Jazz
Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review
Ashley Warner - ZIpps Pass Me a Chip
Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat
Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks
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Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional
Pony Command - Tack Optional

556
380
144
111
95
300
435
72

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future
Isaac Boileau-Welch - Chips Misty Rose
Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz
Mallorie Timon - He's Painted Just Right
Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems
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Junior Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure

102
392
360
330
453
354
454

Tiffany Couture - Sno Fun B N Good
Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie
Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking
Patricia Williams - Only Ever After
Josh Warner - L.A's Angle
Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules
Alysha Warren - LER Miss Casino
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Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure

145
474
348
339
400
110
563
488
494
489
245
482
695
713
407
250
686

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Dorothy Decoste - Hollys Wheels
Vashti McCormick - Mister In Red

Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple
Deena Peryer - GSR He's Got The Ride
Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks

Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail
Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll

Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept

Jill Rock - LER Skyza Limit
Nick Gokey - Pocosruger
Brandy Vaincourt - Just Say Mr Goodbar
Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo
Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All
Becca Haggarty - Hot Chocolate Trufle
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Pony Western Pleasure 144 Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant
Pony Western Pleasure 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
Pony Western Pleasure 111 Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future 1
a4 Pony Western Pleasure 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 2
Pony Western Pleasure 435 Mallorie Timon - He's Painted Just Right 3
Pony Western Pleasure 95 Isaac Boileau-Welch - Chips Misty Rose 4
Pony Western Pleasure 556 Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince 5
Pony Western Pleasure 300 Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz 6
Adult Limited Pleasure - Tack Optional 423 Randy Martin - Sinfully Sizzlin
Adult Limited Pleasure - Tack Optional 474 Dorothy Decoste - Hollys Wheels 1
45 Adult Limited Pleasure - Tack Optional 339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 2
Adult Limited Pleasure - Tack Optional 355 Cindy Arnold - Southern Rapture 3
Adult Limited Pleasure - Tack Optional 96 Tim Schwartz - Lifeinanortherntown 4
Adult Limited Pleasure - Tack Optional 46 Jenna LaFountain - Elegant Mac Daddy 5
Adult Limited Equitation - Tack Optional 423 Randy Martin - Sinfully Sizzlin
Adult Limited Equitation - Tack Optional 339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple 1
6 Adult Limited Equitation - Tack Optional 355 Cindy Arnold - Southern Rapture 2
Adult Limited Equitation - Tack Optional 96 Tim Schwartz - Lifeinanortherntown 3
Adult Limited Equitation - Tack Optional 474 Dorothy Decoste - Hollys Wheels 4
Adult Limited Equitation - Tack Optional 46 Jenna LaFountain - Elegant Mac Daddy 5
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 474 Dorothy Decoste - Hollys Wheels
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 392 Jill Rock - Kiss My Heinie
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 460 Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 330 Patricia Williams - Only Ever After
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 360 Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 245 Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
47 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 102 Tiffany Couture - Sno Fun B N Good
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocosruger 1
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 713 Brandy Vaincourt - Just Say Mr Goodbar 2
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 250 Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All 3
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 407 Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo 4
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 400 Deena Peryer - GSR He's Got The Ride 5
Western Pleasure 19 & Over 686 Becca Haggarty - Hot Chocolate Trufle 6
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 63 Jordan Ratelle - Zipper
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 458 Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So
48 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 321 Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit 1
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 494 Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll 2
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 417 Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail 3
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design 4
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 5
Western Pleasure 13 & Under 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute 6
Western Pleasure 14-18 298 Samantha Mandigo - King
Western Pleasure 14-18 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike
Western Pleasure 14-18 369 Ashley Warner - ZIpps Pass Me a Chip 1
49 Western Pleasure 14-18 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 2
Western Pleasure 14-18 488 Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail 3
Western Pleasure 14-18 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 4
Western Pleasure 14-18 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 5
Western Pleasure 14-18 17 Shayla Cole - ES Conmans Classy Star 6




Appaloosa Western Pleasure

700

Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Appaloosa Western Pleasure 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion
50 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 276 Nick Gokey - Impulsive Glow 1
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 250 Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All 2
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 520 Anne Farden - Hot Choclate Trufle 3
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 4
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 5
Appaloosa Western Pleasure 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 6
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 245 Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 686 Becca Haggarty - Hot Chocolate Trufle
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 695 Nick Gokey - Pocosruger
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
51 Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 360 Kristie Eddy - I'm Only Joking
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 330 Patricia Williams - Only Ever After
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 713 Brandy Vaincourt - Just Say Mr Goodbar 1
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 400 Deena Peryer - GSR He's Got The Ride 2
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 494 Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll 3
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 563 Mallorie Timon - LER Blazin On The Rocks 4
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design 5
Open Western Pleasure - Horses Only 474 Dorothy Decoste - Hollys Wheels 6
Pony Western Horsemanship 95 Isaac Boileau-Welch - Chips Misty Rose
Pony Western Horsemanship 556 Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee Prince
Pony Western Horsemanship 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 1
52 Pony Western Horsemanship 111 Emma Jane McCasland - IC The Future 2
Pony Western Horsemanship 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana 3
Pony Western Horsemanship 435 Mallorie Timon - He's Painted Just Right 4
Pony Western Horsemanship 300 Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz 5
Pony Western Horsemanship 144 Abigail Bosley - Dazzlingly Elegant 6
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 339 Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocosruger 1
53 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 482 Jill Rock - LER Skyza Limit 2
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 460 Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review 3
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 407 Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo 4
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 250 Dave Farden - | Want To Do It All 5
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 6
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 489 Lauryn Frenyea - Leaguer By Design
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 494 Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra
54 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 63 Jordan Ratelle - Zipper 1
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 417 Saige Clausen - Rodder On The Rail 2
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 391 Whitney Joyal - Solid Chrome 3
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 458 Courtney Bosley - It Ain't Necessarily So 4
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 321 Emma Jane McCasland - LER Skyza Limit 5
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion 6
Western Horsemanship 14-18 369 Ashley Warner - ZIpps Pass Me a Chip 1
Western Horsemanship 14-18 488 Abigail Bosley - Rodder On The Rail 2
55 Western Horsemanship 14-18 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 3
Western Horsemanship 14-18 354 Elizabeth Arquitte - Imaginary Rules 4
Western Horsemanship 14-18 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 5




Stock Horse Pattern 110 Savannah Goddeau - Invest In Absolute
Stock Horse Pattern 460 Jenny Mott - A Sexy NY Review 1
Stock Horse Pattern 455 Kirsten Staley - Leaguer By Design 2
56 Stock Horse Pattern 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 3
Stock Horse Pattern 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 4
Stock Horse Pattern 98 Deanna Mumley - Luke Alike 5
Stock Horse Pattern 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion 6
Barrel Race 380 Mackenzie Chapman - Hana
57 Barrel Race 435 Mallorie Timon - He's Painted Just Right
Barrel Race 333 Harry West - CCS Impulsion
Barrel Race 64 Savannah Goddeau - Er Warrior Cue 1
Barrel Race 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cash's Elektra 2
57 Barrel Race 505 Shayne Jabaut - True Cowboy Spirit 3
Barrel Race 455 Kirsten Staley - Leaguer By Design 4
Barrel Race 72 Sophie Macner - She Zipped in Gems 5
Barrel Race 63 Jordan Ratelle - Zipper 6




